2023 Beastie - Optimist

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 20:46 on 1st September

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelmName

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist
Optimist

6516
6606
6317
5546
6330
6557
6107
4736
5560
5393

Callum Marshall
Noah Mathers
Amelie Fairhead
Harry Bernard(]
Thomas Child
Natasha Adkins
Rory Luddington
Esme Thomas
Hector Johnson
Philippa Sheriff

PY

1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642
1642

R1
(2.0)
(3.0)
(7.0)

(9.0)

R2
2.0
1.0
3.0
(8.0)
4.0
(7.0)
5.0
6.0
9.0

R3
1.0
3.0
2.0
7.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
(9.0)
8.0

Total | Nett

5.0

7.0

12.0
16.0
13.0
16.0
19.0
21.0
26.0

(11.0 DNC) | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 33.0

3.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
12.0
17.0
22.0



R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelimName PY |Place | Points
1 Optimist 5546 Harry Bernard(] | 1642 |1 1.0
2 Optimist 6516 Callum Marshall | 1642 |2 2.0
3 Optimist 6606 Noah Mathers 1642 |3 3.0
4 Optimist 6557 Natasha Adkins | 1642 |4 4.0
5 Optimist 6330 Thomas Child | 1642 |5 5.0
6 Optimist 4736 Esme Thomas |1642 |6 6.0
7 Optimist 6317 Amelie Fairhead | 1642 |7 7.0
8 Optimist 6107 Rory Luddington | 1642 | 8 8.0
9 Optimist 5560 Hector Johnson | 1642 |9 9.0



R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelimName PY |Place | Points
1 Optimist 6606 Noah Mathers | 1642 |1 1.0
2 Optimist 6516 Callum Marshall | 1642 |2 2.0
3 Optimist 6317 Amelie Fairhead | 1642 | 3 3.0
4 Optimist 6330 Thomas Child | 1642 |4 4.0
5 Optimist 6107 Rory Luddington | 1642 | 5 5.0
6 Optimist 4736 Esme Thomas |1642 |6 6.0
7 Optimist 6557 Natasha Adkins | 1642 |7 7.0
8 Optimist 5546 Harry Bernard(] | 1642 |8 8.0
9 Optimist 5560 Hector Johnson | 1642 |9 9.0



R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Boat Class | Sail Number | HelimName PY |Place | Points
1 Optimist 6516 Callum Marshall | 1642 | 1 1.0
2 Optimist 6317 Amelie Fairhead | 1642 | 2 2.0
3 Optimist 6606 Noah Mathers 1642 |3 3.0
4 Optimist 6330 Thomas Child | 1642 |4 4.0
5 Optimist 6557 Natasha Adkins | 1642 |5 5.0
6 Optimist 6107 Rory Luddington | 1642 | 6 6.0
7 Optimist 5546 Harry Bernard(] | 1642 |7 7.0
8 Optimist 5560 Hector Johnson | 1642 | 8 8.0
9 Optimist 4736 Esme Thomas |1642 |9 9.0
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